TRV State Championships Part 1 (07/03/2020)

50m Prone (Decimal) Results Summary

Top Ten
1 Hoberg Alex Wingfield 51743 614.000
2 Holko Benjamin Frankston Pen TRC 34153 613.700
3 Jarrad Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club 30239 611.400
4 Zunker Stephen QLb 33946 608.500
5 Croatto Daniel Leongatha SBRC 30147 606.200
6 Finn Sean Frankston Pen TRC 33432 602.900
7 Westblade Shayne Ballarat East Rifle Club 32636 601.700
8 Males Peter MCC SBRC 30848 601.500
9 Kreyts Adam Frankston Pen TRC 34400 600.000
10 Shorten Robert MCC SBRC 34106 599.000
A Grade
1st Hoberg Alex Wingfield 51743 614.000
2nd Jarrad Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club 30239 611.400
3rd Zunker Stephen QLD 33946 608.500
B Grade
1st Holko Benjamin Frankston Pen TRC 34153 613.700
2nd Finn Sean Frankston Pen TRC 33432 602.900
3rd Westblade Shayne Ballarat East Rifle Club 32636 601.700
C Grade
1st Karamoshos Courtney Port Fairy SBRC 34002 596.900
2nd Matheson Rosy M.I.S.C. 34423 589.200
3rd Crozier Luke Kyneton SBRC 33542 585.700
D Grade
1st Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club 33873 596.400
2nd
3rd
Top Sub Junior
1st
2nd
3rd
Top Junior
1st Hoberg Alex Wingfield 51743 614.000
2nd Karamoshos Courtney Port Fairy SBRC 34002 596.900
3rd Davis Michael M.1.S.C. 33548 592.900
Top Veteran
1st Jarrad Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club 30239 611.400
2nd Males Peter MCC SBRC 30848 601.500
3rd Remington Mark M.L.S.C. 34170 595.700




Surname

Hoberg
Holko
Jarrad
Zunker
Croatto
Finn
Westblade
Males
Kreyts
Shorten
Karamoshos
Lieng
Remington
Davis
Romanoff
Morgan
Preston
Hopkins
Matheson
Crozier
Watson
Mayo

First Name

Alex
Benjamin
Michael
Stephen
Daniel
Sean
Shayne
Peter
Adam
Robert
Courtney
Henry
Mark
Michael
Dean
Darren
Chris
John
Rosy
Luke
Ewan
Wayne

Club
Wingfield
Frankston Pen TRC
Oakleigh Rifle Club
QLb
Leongatha SBRC
Frankston Pen TRC

Ballarat East Rifle Club

MCC SBRC
Frankston Pen TRC
MCC SBRC

Port Fairy SBRC
Oakleigh Rifle Club
M.L.S.C.

M.L.S.C.

Frankston Pen TRC
Frankston Pen TRC
Warrnambool SBRC
Eltham SB & ARC
M.L.S.C.

Kyneton SBRC
Fairfield Rifle Club
Canberra

TRV State Championships Part 1 (07/03/2020)

50m Prone (Decimal) Scratch Results

Cat

CUOUCVLVECLVLVLLVEELDLDV LSV V-

Rego
51743
34153
30239
33946
30147
33432
32636
30848
34400
34106
34002
33873
34170
33548
31258
34037
31055
30096
34423
33542
34311
25441

Bay No.

27
23
17
15
13
30
38
19
32
22
25
35
20
36
28
29
24
33
39
12
18
26

Grade

>
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1st 10

102.9
103.2
101.1
101.4
102.7
100.3
102
98.9
102.4
100.2
100.3
99.1
99
101
100.5
100.5
100.8
95.7
92.8
98.3
96.9
97.2

2nd 10

103
102.9
100.5

99.3
101.3
98.5
102.7
100.6
101.8
100.3
98.1
96.6
98.6
100.5
97.5
97.5
97.3
98.4
100.3
100.9
98.4
94.9

3rd 10

102.7
101.4
103.9
103.1
99.3
101.7
101.6
101.1
96.6
102.1
96.3
99.5
100.9
101.1
97.9
97.9
95.9
97.1
101.4
95
94.6
98.6

4th 10

101.5
100.2
102.4
100.9
100.1
101.1
96.5
100.6
99.9
99
99.4
100.8
99.7
98.6
98.2
98.2
99
97.3
100.2
97.5
98.4
93.9

5th 10

101.5
101.9
102.3
100.5
102.2
102.4
100.5
99.3
99.8
101.2
102
100.4
97.5
95.2
98.8
98.8
101.5
100.1
96
100.1
96.2
100.3

6th 10

102.4
104.1
101.2
103.3
100.6
98.9
98.4
101
99.5
96.2
100.8
100
100
96.5
99.8
99.8
95.8
100.7
98.5
93.9
97.1
94.5

Total

614.000
613.700
611.400
608.500
606.200
602.900
601.700
601.500
600.000
599.000
596.900
596.400
595.700
592.900
592.700
592.700
590.300
589.300
589.200
585.700
581.600
579.400



TRV State Championships Part 1 (07/03/2020)

Air Standing (Decimal) Results Summary

Top Ten
1 Collier Elise Frankston Pen TRC 34255 629.300
2 Hoberg Alex South Australia 51743 627.600
3 Singh Kamsindeep M.L.S.C. 34251 619.900
4 Kowplos Kata South Australia 51841 618.800
5 Davis Michael M.1.S.C. 33548 613.700
6 Gleeson Mark M.1.S.C. 34384 596.800
7 Holko Benjamin Frankston Pen TRC 34153 590.000
8 Cartwright Olivia MISC 34515 579.400
9 Melton Maddy Frankston Pen TRC 34223 579.200
10 Finn Sean Frankston Pen TRC 33432 555.100
A Grade
1st Collier Elise Frankston Pen TRC 34255 629.300
2nd Hoberg Alex South Australia 51743 627.600
3rd Singh Kamsindeep M.L.S.C. 34251 619.900
B Grade
1st Gleeson Mark M.1.S.C. 34384 596.800
2nd Holko Benjamin Frankston Pen TRC 34153 590.000
3rd Cartwright Olivia MISC 34515 579.400
C Grade
1st Melton Maddy Frankston Pen TRC 34223 579.200
2nd
3rd
D Grade
1st
2nd
3rd
Top Sub Junior
1st
2nd
3rd
Top Junior
1st Hoberg Alex South Australia 51743 627.600
2nd Kowplos Kata South Australia 51841 618.800
3rd Davis Michael M.1.S.C. 33548 613.700
Top Veteran
1st
2nd

3rd




Surname

Collier
Hoberg
Singh
Kowplos
Davis
Gleeson
Holko
Cartwright
Melton
Finn

First Name

Elise

Alex
Kamsindeep
Kata
Michael
Mark
Benjamin
Olivia
Maddy

Sean

Club

Frankston Pen TRC
South Australia
M.L.S.C.

South Australia
M.L.S.C.

M.L.S.C.

Frankston Pen TRC
MISC

Frankston Pen TRC
Frankston Pen TRC

TRV State Championships Part 1 (07/03/2020)
Air Standing (Decimal) Scratch Results

Cat

VN - - NV V- - N - Wn

Rego
34255
51743
34251
51841
33548
34384
34153
34515
34223
33432

Bay No.

A7
A4
Al10
Al2
A3
A8
All
A5
A9
Al3

Grade

>
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1st 10

105
104.8
102.7
100.9
101.9
100.9

99.6
98.4
97.1
93.6

2nd 10

103.3
105.5
103.3
104.1
104.4
96.3
97.4
95.4
94.1
91.3

3rd 10

105.7
104.3
103.9
102.6
100.9
101.5
98.9
97.1
96.7
94.2

4th 10

105.3
104
103.8
103.7
102.9
97.7
100.5
100.3
100.4
95.7

5th 10

104.5
106.2
103.3
103.4
100.5
99.2
97
96
97.7
93.5

6th 10

105.5
102.8
102.9
104.1
103.1
101.2
96.6
92.2
93.2
86.8

Total

629.300
627.600
619.900
618.800
613.700
596.800
590.000
579.400
579.200
555.100



TRV State Titles Part 1
FINAL RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE

%i{]iTarget Rifle
Victoria
LT o

Melbourne International Shooting Club
SAT 7 MAR 2020, START TIME 13:30

Rk Bib Name Nat 1st Comp. 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total [Remarks
No Stage
1 51743 HOLBERG WING  52.7 105.1 125.5 146.2 167.5 188.7 210.3 230.8 251.7
Alex 10.5 10.4 10.0 10.3 10.9 10.5 10.8 9.9 10.4
10.4 10.3 10.4 10.4 10.4 10.7 10.8 10.6 10.5
10.5 10.7
10.8 10.3
10.5 10.7
2 51841 KOWPLOS WING 524 102.5 123.5 144.5 164.8 184.9 205.9 227.5 247.8
Katarina 10.7 9.6 107 10.7 103 10.0 10.8 108 10.0
10.6 10.1 10.3 10.3 10.0 10.1 10.2 10.8 10.3
10.7 10.1
10.0 10.6
10.4 97
3 34255 COLLIER FRAN  50.7 103.2 123.7 144.2 164.5 185.3 205.9 2271
Elise 10.7 107 104 9.9 9.7 106 10.4 105
9.6 10.8 10.1 10.6 10.6 10.2 10.2 10.7
10.4 10.3
9.8 10.5
10.2 10.2
4 33548 DAVIS MISC  52.6 102.3 123.2 143.8 164.5 184.5 203.3
Michael 10.3 9.8 107 10.7 107 103 9.2
10.7 9.9 10.2 9.9 10.0 9.7 9.6
10.6 9.9
10.5 10.3
10.5 9.8
5 34251 SINGH MISC  50.0 102.2 121.7 142.9 162.9 184.1
Kamsindeep 10.3 10.1 9.2 10.8 10.1 103
9.7 10.5 10.3 10.4 9.9 10.9
9.8 10.6
9.9 10.2
10.3 10.8
6 34153 HOLKO FRAN 48.6 96.0 116.4 136.2 156.8
Benjamin 8.2 10.1 10.1 10.6 105
10.4 8.2 10.3 9.2 10.1
9.4 10.0
9.9 9.0
10.7 10.1
7 34384 GLEESON MISC 46.4 94.4 113.3 133.5
Mark 9.4 9.4 8.7 10.7
9.3 9.3 10.2 9.5
10.0 10.0
8.4 9.5
9.3 9.8
8 34515 CARTWRIGHT MISC  46.5 93.0 112.0
Olivia g8 93 o7
9.3 93 93
10.0 9.1
9.1 9.5
9.3 9.3
Note

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.
Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend 43C2A9B2
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
Version of 8 MAR 2020, 12:22 F1000001A0703201330.1.AR60.0.001.pdf AAB4 1 Page 1 of 1

SIUS 3

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



TRV State Championships Part 1 (07/03/2020)

Air Supported (Decimal) Results Summary

Top Ten
1 Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club 33873 604.500
2 Karamoshos Chris Port Fairy SBRC 33091 604.100
3 Joiner Max Lancefield SBRC 30777 600.200
4 Brooks Rodger Lancefield SBRC 30652 595.900
5 Melton Beth Frankston Pen TRC 33536 586.300
6
7
8
9
10
A Grade
1st Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club 33873 604.500
2nd Karamoshos Chris Port Fairy SBRC 33091 604.100
3rd Joiner Max Lancefield SBRC 30777 600.200
B Grade
1st Melton Beth Frankston Pen TRC 33536 586.300
2nd
3rd
C Grade
1st
2nd
3rd
D Grade
1st
2nd
3rd
Top Sub Junior
1st
2nd
3rd
Top Junior
1st
2nd
3rd
Top Veteran
1st Joiner Max Lancefield SBRC 30777 600.200
2nd Brooks Rodger Lancefield SBRC 30652 595.900

3rd




Air Supported (Decimal) Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No.  Grade 1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10 Total
Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club S 33873 A 100.9 101.7 100.4 101.7 97.3 102.5 604.500
Karamoshos Chris Port Fairy SBRC S 33091 A 101.8 98.2 101.8 99.5 101.5 101.3 604.100
Joiner Max Lancefield SBRC \Y 30777 A 99.3 98.9 100.8 100.6 101.4 99.2 600.200
Brooks Rodger Lancefield SBRC \Y% 30652 A 97.9 97.8 97.8 101.1 101 100.3 595.900
Melton Beth Frankston Pen TRC S 33536 B 98.9 98.5 98.6 97.5 94.8 98 586.300



2020 State Championships 3x40 (8/03/2020)

Top Ten
1 Alex Hoberg Wingfield 51743 1164.061
2 Michael Davis M.1.S.C. 33548 1156.055
3 Katarina Kowplos Wingfield 51841 1121.031
4 Benjamin Holko Frankston Pen TRC 34153 1102.035
5 Wayne Mayo Canberra 25441 999.011
6
7
8
9
10
A Grade
1st Alex Hoberg Wingfield 51743 1164.061
2nd Michael Davis M.1.S.C. 33548 1156.055
3rd Katarina Kowplos Wingfield 51841 1121.031
B Grade
1st
2nd
3rd
C Grade
1st Wayne Mayo Canberra 25441 999.011
2nd
3rd
D Grade
1st
2nd
3rd
Top Sub Junior
1st
2nd
3rd
Top Junior
1st Alex Hoberg Wingfield 51743 1164.061
2nd Michael Davis M.1.S.C. 33548 1156.055
3rd Katarina Kowplos Wingfield 51841 1121.031
Top Vetran
1st Wayne Mayo Canberra 25441 999.011
2nd

3rd




Surname
Hoberg
Davis
Kowplos
Holko
Mayo

First Name
Alex
Michael
Katarina
Benjamin
Wayne

3x40 Match Scratch Results

Club
Wingfield
M.LS.C.
Wingfield
Frankston Pen TRC
Canberra

Cat

< e - =

TRV Reg
51743
33548
51841
34153
25441

Prize

Grade
A

A
A
A
C

1st 10

99
98
96
95
92

B0 wo o

2nd 10

99
99
96
97
93

w s wo N

3rd 10

99
96
95
100
91

R N

4th 10

98
96
99
94
94

ENE TN

Total

395
389
386
386
370

27
21
16
21
9

1st 10

95
95
90
88
77

o r N B W

Standing Stage
2nd10  3rd10  4th10
94 3 99 7 9 3
9% 4 95 2 96 5
89 0 91 2 87 1
91 1 8 2 8 1
8 1 77 0 67 0

Total

384
382
357
349
304

1st 10
93
94
91
90
84

PR N AN

2nd 10

97
96
95
94
80

oN NN

3rd 10

97
96
94
90
79

oN R &N

4th 10

98
99
98
93
82

[SEF ST I INT)

Total

385
385
378
367
325

18

19

10
9
1

Grand Total

1164.061
1156.055
1121.031
1102.035
999.011



TRV State Titles Part 1
FINAL RESULTS
50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS

= Target Rifle

Melbourne International Shooting Club
SUN 8 MAR 2020

Rk ?JI: Name Nat Kn Pr Standing - Elimination Total |Remarks
1 51743 HOLBERG WING 145.3 296.0 396.3 404.9 414.2 424.7 433.9 441.0
Alex 494 508 494 86 93 105 92 741
50.2 50.2 509

457 497
2 51841 KOWPLOS WING 145.2 297.1 388.5 397.8 4051 4143 424.8 433.6
Katarina 495 504 497 9.3 7.3 9.2 105 8.8
461 511 417
496 504
3 33548 DAVIS MISC 148.6 2949 393.1 400.4 407.5 4148 423.5
Michael 488 49.8 50.1 73 74 73 87
50.2 48.3 48.1
496 48.2
4 34153 HOLKO FRAN 142.7 293.5 386.3 397.1 404.7 411.3
Benjamin 474 506 435 108 7.6 6.6
469 496 493
484 50.6
5 25441 MAYO CANB 136.6 278.1 339.0 3484 355.8
Wayne 458 468 31.1 94 74
459 489 298
449 458

Note
Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.
Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend 3B96E25E
Bib No Bib Number Kn Kneeling Nat Nation

Pr Prone Rk Rank

Version of 8 MAR 2020, 13:40 F1000001A0803200000.1.FR3X40.0.001.pdf AAB4 2 Page 1 of 1

SIUS 3

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



TRV State Championships Part 1 (Saturday 07/03/2020)

50m Bench (60 - Decimal) Results Summary

Top Ten
1 Morgan Darren Frankston Pen TRC 34037 628.100
2 Maccora Marise M.1.S.C. 34098 627.600
3 Ball David Hamilton SB & ARC 30234 626.700
4 Hannigan John Brunswick SBRC 31434 626.500
5 Preston Chris Warrnambool SBRC 31055 624.500
6 Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC 31258 624.500
7 Preston Janey Warrnambool SBRC 34192 624.400
8 Langford Shane Brunswick SBRC 34076 621.200
9 Romanoff Julie Frankston Pen TRC 32512 618.700
10 Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club 33873 618.100
A Grade
1st Morgan Darren Frankston Pen TRC 34037 628.100
2nd Hannigan John Brunswick SBRC 31434 626.500
3rd Preston Chris Warrnambool SBRC 31055 624.500
B Grade
1st Maccora Marise M.1.S.C. 34098 627.600
2nd Ball David Hamilton SB & ARC 30234 626.700
3rd Langford Shane Brunswick SBRC 34076 621.200
C Grade
1st King Stephen M.1.S.C. 34264 612.400
2nd
3rd
D Grade
1st
2nd
3rd
Top Sub Junior
1st
2nd
3rd
Top Junior
1st
2nd
3rd
Top Veteran
1st Maccora Marise M.1.S.C. 34098 627.600
2nd Hannigan John Brunswick SBRC 31434 626.500
3rd Langford Robert Brunswick SBRC 30566 617.800




Surname

Morgan
Maccora
Ball
Hannigan
Preston
Romanoff
Preston
Langford
Romanoff
Lieng
Langford
Maccora
Garrett

Ball

Beard
Karamoshos
King
Stephens
Lonergan
Kent-Hughes

First Name

Darren
Marise
David
John
Chris
Dean
Janey
Shane
Julie
Henry
Robert
Leo
David
Andrew
Colin
Chris
Stephen
David
Michael
Brian

TRV State Championships Part 1 (Saturday 07/03/2020)
50m Bench (60 - Decimal) Scratch Results

Club

Frankston Pen TRC
M.L.S.C.

Hamilton SB & ARC
Brunswick SBRC
Warrnambool SBRC
Frankston Pen TRC
Warrnambool SBRC
Brunswick SBRC
Frankston Pen TRC
Oakleigh Rifle Club
Brunswick SBRC
M.L.S.C.

Target Rifle Traralgon
Hamilton SB & ARC
Mornington SBRC
Port Fairy SBRC
M.L.S.C.

Northcote Rifle Club
Oakleigh Rifle Club
MCC SBRC

0
Q
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Rego
34037
34098
30234
31434
31055
31258
34192
34076
32512
33873
30566
34097
32742
31507
33083
33091
34264
30699
30103
33952

Bay No.

Grade
A

WO WOD>TOEEEEPEEEPED>D>>OE

1st 10

105.7
103.5
103.4
105.4
103.5
104.2
106.5
103.6
104.1
101.7
102.5
102.8
103.1
101.9
103.3
103.3
103.6
102.5
100.9
100.8

2nd 10

105
104.9
104.7
104.2
103.7
103.2

101
104.9
105.5
104.2

102
103.8
102.1
100.7
103.4
103.1
100.8

99.4
102.1
103.1

3rd 10

105.3
104.2
105.3
105.1
104
104.9
103.9
102.4
103.4
102.2
102.4
103.4
102.1
104.2
101.3
100.5
104.6
101.6
102.5
103.2

4th 10

104.3
104.6
105.4
103.7
104.1
104
104.6
103.5
1011
103.4
103.6
102
101.7
102.9
102.2
101.5
101.6
103.8
100.1
104.8

5th 10

103.5
105.4
104.7
104.4
103.6
104.4
104.8
103.8
101.2
103.1
103.1
102.5
104.1
103.9
102.7
102.3
101.5
102.6
100.7
104.1

6th 10

104.3
105
103.2
103.7
105.6
103.8
103.6
103
103.4
103.5
104.2
103.1
103.9
102.8
101.4
103
100.3
101.9
101.8
40.7

Total

628.100
627.600
626.700
626.500
624.500
624.500
624.400
621.200
618.700
618.100
617.800
617.600
617.000
616.400
614.300
613.700
612.400
611.800
608.100
556.700



TRV State Championships 50m RBA (Sat 7/3/2020)

TRV 50m Bench Results Summary

Top Ten
1 Morgan Darren Frankston Pen TRC 34037 737.036
2 Maccora Marise M.1.S.C. 34098 735.027
3 Maccora Leo M.1.S.C. 34097 732.031
4 Romanoff Julie Frankston Pen TRC 32512 732.030
5 Preston Chris Warrnambool SBRC 31055 730.030
6 Kent-Hughes Brian MCC SBRC 33952 729.021
7 Stephens David Northcote Rifle Club 30699 726.023
8 Preston Janey Warrnambool SBRC 34192 719.024
9 Garrett David Target Rifle Traralgon 32742 716.019
10
A Grade
1st Morgan Darren Frankston Pen TRC 34037 737.036
2nd Romanoff Julie Frankston Pen TRC 32512 732.030
3rd Preston Chris Warrnambool SBRC 31055 730.030
B Grade
1st Maccora Marise M.I.S.C. 34098 735.027
2nd Maccora Leo M.1.S.C. 34097 732.031
3rd Preston Janey Warrnambool SBRC 34192 719.024
C Grade
1st
2nd
3rd
D Grade
1st Stephens David Northcote Rifle Club 30699 726.023
2nd
3rd
Top Sub Junior
1st
2nd
3rd
Top Junior
1st
2nd
3rd
Top Veteran
1st Maccora Marise M.1.S.C. 34098 735.027
2nd Maccora Leo M.1.S.C. 34097 732.031
3rd Kent-Hughes Brian MCC SBRC 33952 729.021




Surname

Morgan
Maccora
Maccora
Romanoff
Preston
Kent-Hughes
Stephens
Preston
Garrett

First Name

Darren
Marise
Leo
Julie
Chris
Brian
David
Janey
David

TRV State Championships 50m RBA (Sat 7/3/2020)
TRV 50m Bench Scratch Results

Club

Frankston Pen TRC
M.1.S.C.

M.1.S.C.

Frankston Pen TRC
Warrnambool SBRC
MCC SBRC

Northcote Rifle Club
Warrnambool SBRC
Target Rifle Traralgon

Cat

VLNV n

Rego
34037
34098
34097
32512
31055
33952
30699
34192
32742

Bay No.

Grade

>

o WO >Xr>rrTwWww

1st 25

247
244
246
248
242
245
248
235
236

14
13
11
11

12
12

2nd 25
246 9
244 6
245 13
238 6
242 9
242 4
236 5
242 7
238 7

3rd 25

244
247
241
246
246
242
242
242
242

Total

737.036
735.027
732.031
732.030
730.030
729.021
726.023
719.024
716.019



TRV State Championships 25mAir (Sat 7/3/2020)

TRV 25m Air Results Summary

Top Ten
1 Kent-Hughes Brian MCC SBRC 33952 738.031
2 Maccora Leo M.1.S.C. 34097 734.026
3 Maccora Marise M.1.S.C. 34098 732.034
4 Preston Janey Warrnambool SBRC 34192 711.018
5
6
7
8
9
10
A Grade
1st
2nd
3rd
B Grade
1st
2nd
3rd
C Grade
1st Kent-Hughes Brian MCC SBRC 33952 738.031
2nd Maccora Leo M.1.S.C. 34097 734.026
3rd Maccora Marise M.1.S.C. 34098 732.034
D Grade
1st
2nd
3rd
Top Sub Junior
1st
2nd
3rd
Top Junior
1st
2nd
3rd
Top Veteran
1st Kent-Hughes Brian MCC SBRC 33952 738.031
2nd Maccora Leo M.1.S.C. 34097 734.026
3rd Maccora Marise M.1.S.C. 34098 732.034




TRV 25m Air Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade 1st 25 2nd 25 3rd 25 Total
Kent-Hughes Brian MCC SBRC V 33952 C 247 9 242 10 249 12 738.031
Maccora Leo M.1.S.C. Vv 34097 C 244 6 244 7 246 13 734.026
Maccora Marise M.L.S.C. Vv 34098 C 243 10 242 12 247 12 732.034
Preston Janey Warrnambool SBRC S 34192 C 240 6 239 7 232 5 711.018



Target Sprint -

Competitor

Michael Davis
Ewan Watson
Matthew Davis
Alex Hoberg
Olivia Cartwright
Henry Lieng

State Champs 2020

Time
7:25
+151
+22.22
+1.47
+4:33.57
+2:31.05



